
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
#   Face-to-Face Coaching: Fees quoted include travel within a 15km radius of Amanda’s office 

(Cromer, Nth Beaches, Sydney). Additional costs will be charged for travel time, parking and tolls. 
Payment of one beverage will be paid for by Amanda. 
 

 
  Note: All money is AUD$. Payments are to be paid directly into an account via internet transfer  

or by credit card through PayPal. Anyone living outside Australia and paying by PayPal will be  
charged an extra 5% to cover fees and currency exchange.  

 
 

 

My Personal Coach  

Life and Leadership Coaching Fees  

The following table details the fees and payment plans for Life and Leadership Coaching. 
 
 

 Payment Plans 

 
Program Style 

 
Number of 

Sessions 
(60 minute 
sessions) 

 
Total Fees 

 

Paid Upfront 

 
2 x 

Payments 

 
Payment  

per  
Session 

 
Face-to-Face# 

Coaching 
at a café or your 
office or home 

 
4 
 

6 
 

9 
 

 
$550 

 
$790 

 
$1190 

 

 
2 x $280 

 
2 x $410 

 
2 x $610 

 
4 x $145 

 
6 x $140 

 
9 x $135 

 
Phone or Skype 

Coaching 
 

 
4 
 

6 
 

9 
 

 
$490 

 
$690 

 
$1020 

 

 
2 x $250 

 
2 x $360 

 
2 x $530 

 

 
4 x $125 

 
6 x $120 

 
9 x $115 

 
 


